
Place Floor 
Ex.

Pommel 

Horse Rings Vault Parallel 
Bars H. Bar Team 

Ded. Total

1 13.100 13.400 15.300 19.000 14.700 16.100 0.000 91.600
2 10.200 11.700 12.800 17.500 11.300 12.100 0.000 75.600
3 10.400 10.900 12.700 18.300 11.100 11.800 0.000 75.200
4 9.800 8.500 11.000 17.700 11.000 12.600 0.000 70.600
5 6.900 8.400 10.000 16.200 9.400 10.600 0.000 61.500
6 9.700 9.000 10.600 10.700 2.900 3.400 0.000 46.300
7 3.800 4.600 6.000 4.900 4.500 5.600 0.000 29.400

Glenbard West

Wheaton
Glenbard North
Glenbard East

Glenbard South
Libertyville

Lake Park

School

Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Tuesday April 24, 2018

T e a m      T o t a l s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Owen Bigler 0 Lake Park 5.300
2 Corey Mosher 0 Glenbard West 5.200
3 Grant Williams 0 Glenbard West 5.000
4 Tony Tarpeh 0 Wheaton 4.100
5 Dan Ochowics 0 Glenbard North 4.000
6 Mark Johnson 0 Glenbard South 3.900
7 Andy Votava 0 Wheaton 3.800
8 Luke Aliga 0 Glenbard South 3.700
9 Yaj Maheshwari 0 Glenbard North 3.300

10 Gavin Schilling 0 Glenbard West 2.900
10 A.J. Braun 0 Glenbard West 2.900
12 Gio Gianelli 0 Glenbard East 2.700
13 Moise Niyokwizera 0 Lake Park 2.600
14 Kyaw Myo Lin Htike 0 Wheaton 2.500
14 Jacob Belencio 0 Glenbard North 2.500
14 Marlon Arranda 0 Glenbard East 2.500
17 Troy Meiszner 0 Lake Park 2.300
18 Val Sabrodino 0 Glenbard South 2.100
18 Lauden Edwards 0 Glenbard North 2.100
20 Luke Niemann 0 Libertyville 2.000
21 Aiden Burkhurt 0 Libertyville 1.800
22 Kobe Gonzalez 0 Glenbard East 1.700
23 Jason Rojas 0 Wheaton 1.400
24 Emanuel Medina 0 Glenbard East 1.200
25 Jack Hagen 0 Lake Park 1.000

Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Tuesday April 24, 2018

F l o o r    E x e r c i s e 



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Owen Bigler 0 Lake Park 6.600
2 Gavin Schilling 0 Glenbard West 5.500
3 Grant Williams 0 Glenbard West 4.500
4 Andy Votava 0 Wheaton 4.000
5 Mark Johnson 0 Glenbard South 3.600
6 Tony Tarpeh 0 Wheaton 3.500
7 Carson Thorton 0 Wheaton 3.400
7 Corey Mosher 0 Glenbard West 3.400
9 Kobe Gonzalez 0 Glenbard East 3.100

10 Kyaw Myo Lin Htike 0 Wheaton 3.000
10 Luis Garcia 0 Glenbard West 3.000
10 Miguel Norlasco 0 Glenbard North 3.000
13 Dan Ochowics 0 Glenbard North 2.900
13 Gio Gianelli 0 Glenbard East 2.900
15 Nick Danos 0 Glenbard South 2.800
16 Jack Hagen 0 Lake Park 2.600
16 Val Sabrodino 0 Glenbard South 2.600
16 Jacob Belencio 0 Glenbard North 2.600
16 Yaj Maheshwari 0 Glenbard North 2.600
20 Aiden Burkhurt 0 Libertyville 2.500
20 Troy Meiszner 0 Lake Park 2.500
20 Luke Aliga 0 Glenbard South 2.500
23 Emanuel Medina 0 Glenbard East 2.400
24 Moise Niyokwizera 0 Lake Park 2.300
24 Angelo Conde 0 Glenbard East 2.300
26 Luke Niemann 0 Libertyville 2.100

Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Tuesday April 24, 2018

P o m m e l     H o r s e



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Trevor Daigel 0 Glenbard West 5.800
2 Owen Bigler 0 Lake Park 5.000
2 Grant Williams 0 Glenbard West 5.000
4 Andy Votava 0 Wheaton 4.700
5 Troy Meiszner 0 Lake Park 4.500
5 Gavin Schilling 0 Glenbard West 4.500
7 Tony Tarpeh 0 Wheaton 4.300
8 Mark Johnson 0 Glenbard South 3.900
8 Yaj Maheshwari 0 Glenbard North 3.900

10 A.J. Braun 0 Glenbard West 3.800
11 Jason Rojas 0 Wheaton 3.700
12 Nick Danos 0 Glenbard South 3.600
12 Dan Ochowics 0 Glenbard North 3.600
14 Miguel Norlasco 0 Glenbard North 3.500
14 Emanuel Medina 0 Glenbard East 3.500
16 Luke Niemann 0 Libertyville 3.400
17 Moise Niyokwizera 0 Lake Park 3.300
17 Kobe Gonzalez 0 Glenbard East 3.300
19 Jack Hagen 0 Lake Park 3.200
19 Roderick Yabes 0 Glenbard North 3.200
19 Gio Gianelli 0 Glenbard East 3.200
22 Luke Aliga 0 Glenbard South 3.100
23 Angelo Conde 0 Glenbard East 3.000
24 Kyaw Myo Lin Htike 0 Wheaton 2.900
25 Aiden Burkhurt 0 Libertyville 2.600

Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Tuesday April 24, 2018

S t i l l     R i n g s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Owen Bigler 0 Lake Park 6.900
2 Corey Mosher 0 Glenbard West 6.600
3 Gavin Schilling 0 Glenbard West 6.400
4 Tony Tarpeh 0 Wheaton 6.300
5 Andy Votava 0 Wheaton 6.200
5 Dan Ochowics 0 Glenbard North 6.200
7 Grant Williams 0 Glenbard West 6.000
7 Val Sabrodino 0 Glenbard South 6.000
7 Yaj Maheshwari 0 Glenbard North 6.000

10 Kyaw Myo Lin Htike 0 Wheaton 5.800
10 Troy Meiszner 0 Lake Park 5.800
12 Jason Rojas 0 Wheaton 5.700
13 Luis Garcia 0 Glenbard West 5.600
14 Roderick Yabes 0 Glenbard North 5.500
14 Gio Gianelli 0 Glenbard East 5.500
16 Emanuel Medina 0 Glenbard East 5.400
17 Marlon Arranda 0 Glenbard East 5.300
18 Alex Nguyen 0 Glenbard North 5.100
19 Luke Niemann 0 Libertyville 4.900
20 Jack Hagen 0 Lake Park 4.800
21 Mark Johnson 0 Glenbard South 4.700
21 Kobe Gonzalez 0 Glenbard East 4.700

Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Tuesday April 24, 2018

V  a  u  l  t



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Grant Williams 0 Glenbard West 5.600
2 Owen Bigler 0 Lake Park 5.300
3 Trevor Daigel 0 Glenbard West 5.200
4 Andy Votava 0 Wheaton 4.100
5 Gavin Schilling 0 Glenbard West 3.900
6 Corey Mosher 0 Glenbard West 3.800
6 Yaj Maheshwari 0 Glenbard North 3.800
8 Tony Tarpeh 0 Wheaton 3.700
9 Troy Meiszner 0 Lake Park 3.600
9 Dan Ochowics 0 Glenbard North 3.600
9 Lauden Edwards 0 Glenbard North 3.600

12 Jason Rojas 0 Wheaton 3.300
12 Jacob Belencio 0 Glenbard North 3.300
12 Marlon Arranda 0 Glenbard East 3.300
15 Carson Thorton 0 Wheaton 3.200
15 Kobe Gonzalez 0 Glenbard East 3.200
17 Val Sabrodino 0 Glenbard South 2.900
17 Emanuel Medina 0 Glenbard East 2.900
19 Gio Gianelli 0 Glenbard East 2.500
20 Moise Niyokwizera 0 Lake Park 2.400
21 Aiden Burkhurt 0 Libertyville 2.300
22 Luke Niemann 0 Libertyville 2.200
23 Jack Hagen 0 Lake Park 2.000

Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Tuesday April 24, 2018

P a r a l l e l     B a r s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Owen Bigler 0 Lake Park 5.800
2 Trevor Daigel 0 Glenbard West 5.700
3 Grant Williams 0 Glenbard West 5.200
3 Corey Mosher 0 Glenbard West 5.200
5 Andy Votava 0 Wheaton 4.700
6 Dan Ochowics 0 Glenbard North 4.500
7 Kobe Gonzalez 0 Glenbard East 4.300
8 Miguel Norlasco 0 Glenbard North 4.100
9 Yaj Maheshwari 0 Glenbard North 4.000

10 Tony Tarpeh 0 Wheaton 3.800
11 Lauden Edwards 0 Glenbard North 3.700
12 Luke Aliga 0 Glenbard South 3.400
13 Jason Rojas 0 Wheaton 3.300
13 Jack Hagen 0 Lake Park 3.300
13 Gavin Schilling 0 Glenbard West 3.300
13 Gio Gianelli 0 Glenbard East 3.300
17 Luke Niemann 0 Libertyville 3.100
18 Troy Meiszner 0 Lake Park 3.000
18 Marlon Arranda 0 Glenbard East 3.000
18 Emanuel Medina 0 Glenbard East 3.000
21 Kyaw Myo Lin Htike 0 Wheaton 2.800
22 Aiden Burkhurt 0 Libertyville 2.500
23 Moise Niyokwizera 0 Lake Park 2.000

Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Tuesday April 24, 2018

H o r i z o n t a l   B a r



Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total
1 Owen Bigler 0 Lake Park 5.300 6.600 5.000 6.900 5.300 5.800 34.900
2 Grant Williams 0 Glenbard West 5.000 4.500 5.000 6.000 5.600 5.200 31.300
3 Andy Votava 0 Wheaton 3.800 4.000 4.700 6.200 4.100 4.700 27.500
4 Gavin Schilling 0 Glenbard West 2.900 5.500 4.500 6.400 3.900 3.300 26.500
5 Tony Tarpeh 0 Wheaton 4.100 3.500 4.300 6.300 3.700 3.800 25.700
6 Dan Ochowics 0 Glenbard North 4.000 2.900 3.600 6.200 3.600 4.500 24.800
7 Yaj Maheshwari 0 Glenbard North 3.300 2.600 3.900 6.000 3.800 4.000 23.600
8 Troy Meiszner 0 Lake Park 2.300 2.500 4.500 5.800 3.600 3.000 21.700
9 Kobe Gonzalez 0 Glenbard East 1.700 3.100 3.300 4.700 3.200 4.300 20.300

10 Gio Gianelli 0 Glenbard East 2.700 2.900 3.200 5.500 2.500 3.300 20.100
11 Emanuel Medina 0 Glenbard East 1.200 2.400 3.500 5.400 2.900 3.000 18.400
12 Luke Niemann 0 Libertyville 2.000 2.100 3.400 4.900 2.200 3.100 17.700
13 Jack Hagen 0 Lake Park 1.000 2.600 3.200 4.800 2.000 3.300 16.900

Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Tuesday April 24, 2018

A l l  -  A r o u n d
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